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wm,,,u,w The 10" AHO Breeder’s Egyptian Championship

YEARLING COLTS (CLASS 8B)

RNK N° HORSE A B D E F Total
131 SAFIR AL KHALDON TYPE 195 195 195 19 195 97
03/01/2020 GAJMAN PS x SANABAL NAWASI AL KHEIR H&N 19.25 19.5 19.75 19.25 19.5 97.25

1 B&T 185 185 185 18 185 92
Owner: Al Khaldon Stud LEGS 15.7515.25 16 155 155 78
Breeder: Al Khaldon Stud MOVE 19 195 195 19 19 96
SCORE: 92.05 92 92.2593.2590.75 92
129 Sukkr Rabab TYPE 195 19 195 195 19 96.5
17/02/2020 ALAA RABAB x SELINA EL ASSUAD H&N 19 19 195 19 19 95.5
2 B&T 18 185 18 185 185 915
Owner: RABAB STUD (EGY) LEGS 155 155 16 1575 155  78.25
Breeder: RABAB STUD (EGY) MOVE 19 19 195 185 19 95
SCORE: 91.35 91 91 92591.25 91
127 Hamd Al Tarzy TYPE 195 19 195 19 195 96.5
15/03/2020 KASEM SAQR x Hala Al Tarzy by ROMEO AL AMAAR H&N 19.2518.75 19.25 18.75 19.25  95.25
3 B&T 18 18 185 185 185 91.5
Owner: AL TARZY STUD LEGS 155 15 15.75 15.5 15.25 77
SCORE: 90.65 91.2589.25 92 89.75 91
125 Agyad Al Mamlaka TYPE 19 19 19 185 195 95
08/04/2020 VEGAS HEC x AJENDAA H&N 18.75 19 19 18.2519.25 94.25
4 B&T 18 18 18 175 18 89.5
Owner: AL MAMLAKA STUD (SAU) LEGS 15.5 15.75 15.25 15.25 155  77.25

Breeder: AL MAMLAKA STUD (SAU)

MOVE 185 19 19 185 195 94.5

SCORE: 90.10 89.7590.7590.25 88 91.75

130 AKMAL SISO TYPE 19 19 195 185 185 94.5

15/02/2020 GAMIL ADAM x ALMAZ H&N 18.75 19 19 18.7518.75 94.25
5 B&T 18 175 175 18 18 89

Owner: Siso Stud LEGS 155 155 155 155 15 77

Breeder: Siso Stud MOVE 185 19 19 185 19 94

SCORE: 89.75 89.75 90 90.5 89.2589.25

126 BILAL DESERT WIND TYPE 185 185 185 185 185 92.5

01/04/2020 ADHAM CELEOPATRA x DALOAA IBRAHIM H&N 18.7518.75 18,5 185 1825  92.75
6 B&T 18 175 175 18 18 89

Owner: Desert Wind stud LEGS 155 15.5 15.2515.25 15 76.5

Breeder: Desert Wind stud MOVE 18 18.5 18 175 18 90

SCORE: 88.15

88.7588.7587.7587.7587.75

A: Mr. Scanzi Fausto, B: Mr. Al Mukhtari Khalil, D: Mr. Al Khamis Mohammed, E: Mr. Sharawi Ali, F; Mr. Saad Sami Mohamed
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128 AL NAMUOS EL MOUSA TYPE 185 18 185 18 185 91.5

15/03/2020 MIRAJH RCA x GHARAM EL MOUSA H&N 18.5 18.25 18.5 18.2518.25  91.75

7 B&T 18 18 18 18 18 90

Owner: El Mousa stud LEGS 15251525 15 15 155 76

Breeder: El Mousa stud MOVE 18 18 18 18 18 20
SCORE: 87.85 88.2587.5 88 87.2588.25

A: Mr. Scanzi Fausto, B: Mr. Al Mukhtari Khalil, D: Mr. Al Khamis Mohammed, E: Mr. Sharawi Ali, F; Mr. Saad Sami Mohamed
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